

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Maintenance of Road from Kuchumhan Kalka Asthan to Pateys under Group No. MR/N/2021-22 Gaya/04					
Name of Agency - Angad Kumar Sinha, At-vil - Naryanpur, Po - Pamarè, P.S. - Belagani, Distt - Gaya.					

Agreement No. - 144 / MR / MBD 7

2021-22

Date of Commencement - 24.09.21

Date of Completion - 23.06.22

Date of measurement - 16.12.21

① clearing & grubbing

road land - etc

$75 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 2 \times 1.00 \text{ m} = 4500.00 \text{ m}^2$

$10 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 2 \times 1.00 \text{ m} = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$

5100 m^2

$= 0.51 \text{ Hect.}$

2nd & Final Bill

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work -	Maintenance of				
	Road from Kusrumhar				
	Kalka Asthan to Pataya				
	under Group No. MR/N/				
	2021-22 Gaya/04				
Name of Agency -	Angad Kr				
	Sinha, At-vill-Narayan-				
	pur, Po - Panari, P.S. -				
	Belagari, Distt - Gaya,				
Agreement No. -	144/MR/MBD/				
	2021-22				
Date of commencement -	24.09.21				
Date of completion -	23.06.22				

Date of measurement - 20.5.22

(1) Planting of trees by
the road side - - etc
88 NOS

Thanks
20.5.22
J.E.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
At start of cut					
(1/2) clearing & grubbing road land - - etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (13) - 0.51 Hect					
@ ₹ 53907.68/Hect					₹ 27493.00
(2/4) Const of G. & B. pit - - etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (13) - 7439 m ³					
@ ₹ 1470.39/m ³					₹ 109382.00
(3/5) Plv, Layie, spreadie & compactie of WBM					
G2 - - etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (13) - 54.03 m ³					
@ ₹ 2243.12/m ³					₹ 121196.00
(4/6) Plv, Layie, spreadie & compactie of WBM G3 - - etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (13) - 222.91 m ³					
@ ₹ 2186.46/m ³					₹ 487384.00
(5/7) Plv & applyie primer coat - - etc					
Qty incl TMB					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (17) - 03 Nos					
@ ₹ 9175.94/No.					₹ 27528.00
(23/27) Pl & fixing guard					
Stone - - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (18) - 30 Nos					
@ ₹ 514.84/No.					₹ 15445.00
(24/23) Planting of trees					
by the roads - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (21) - 88 Nos					
@ ₹ 852.18/No.					₹ 74992.00
606530 = ₹					6066190.00

Add 12% G.S.T. — ₹ 727943.00

Add 1% L.C.S. — ₹ 60662.00

Add Seigniorage vide (T) ₹ 69413.00

TMB Page (19) 6923210 ₹ 6924208.00

Less 0.11% below 7616 ₹ 7617.00

6915594 ₹ 6916591.00

Less Previous Payment ₹ 6762607.00

Certified that ₹ 153984.00

the work has been 152987.00

completed as per Mr. [Signature]

J. Dir. of E.I. [Signature]

[Signature] A.E.

[Signature]

[Signature]